SNACKS (3PM - 5:30PM)

WARM CIABATTA WITH MISO BUTTER
MAPLE ROASTED SPICED NUTS
TART FLAMBEE

DEEP FRIED OLIVES WITH LEMON
AND VERMOUTH AIOLI

JALAPENO CROQUETTES
MANCHEGO WITH TRUFFLE HONEY

ROCKET SALAD TOASTED ALMOND
NASHI PEAR AND PARMESAN (V)

TWICE COOKED SERIOUSLY CRUNCHY
POTATOES (V)

MELON AND PROSCIUTTO

PRAWN COCKTAIL

10

10

12

15

15

17

18

19

COCKTAILS

GIN AND TONIC WITH ROSEMARY
AND LEMON

AMARETTO SOUR
WHISKY SOUR
CLASSIC MARGARITA
SPICY MARGARITA
NEGRONI

ESPRESSO MARTINI
DRY MARTINI (GIN OR VODKA)
MOJITO

WHITE RUSSIAN
BLACK RUSSIAN

OLD FASHIONED
COSMOPOLITAN

FRENCH 75

15

15

15

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

18

20

20

20



DINNER (5:30PM - 9PM)
WARM CIABATTA ROLL WITH MISO BUTTER
PRAWN COCKTAIL

LEMON AND HERB RISOTTO
WITH PECORINO (V)

TWICE BAKED CHEESE SOUFFLE
WITH PARMESAN AND CHIVE CREAM (V)

SMOKED SALMON AND DILL MUSTARD SALAD

CHICKEN CONFIT
WITH ROCKET AND VERJUICE

PORK SCHNITZEL 300 GRAM

SLOW ROASTED SALT AND PEPPER BEEF
SHORT RIBS WITH TAMARIND SAUCE

SIDES

ROCKET SALAD, TOASTED ALMOND
NASHI PEAR AND PARMESAN (V)

BROCCOLINI AND WALNUT PESTO (V)

TWICE COOKED SERIOUSLY CRUNCHY
POTATOES (V)

19

19

25

27

30

30

32

15

17

17

DESSERT

MILK GELATO WITH PUMPKIN SEED OIL

PANNA COTTA WITH RASPBERRY COULIS

AFFOGATO
(AMARETTO OR FRANGELICO)

TWO-CHEESE PAIRING

STICKY DATE PUDDING WITH
BUTTERSCOTCH SAUCE AND SPILT MILK GELATO

AFTER DINNER DRINKS

ESPRESSO

FRANGELICO

BAILEYS

AMARETTO

LIMONCELLO

MAYFIELD LATE HARVEST RIESLING

15

18

18

12

12

12

12

12



WINES
SPARKLING

SWIFT 15/70
BRUT ROSE 2023
ORANGE NSW

WHITE

PHILIP SHAW 14/55
SAUVIGNON BLANC NO.19 2023
ORANGE NSW

STOCKMAN'S RIDGE 14/55
RIDER PINOT GRIS 2022
ORANGE NSW

MAYFIELD VINEYARD 15/60
CHARDONNAY 2022
ORANGE NSW

NASHDALE LANE 55
DRY RIESLING 2023
ORANGE NSW

CHALOU 55
RIESLING 2021
ORANGE NSW

ROSE

NASHDALE LANE
ROSE 2024
ORANGE NSW

RED

NASHDALE LANE
PINOT NOIR MVé6
ORANGE NSW

MAYFIELD VINEYARD
CABERNET FRANC 2023
ORANGE NSW

CHALOU

GRENACHE 2022
ORANGE NSW

HEIFER STATION
SHIRAZ 2022
ORANGE NSW

PRINTHIE WATTLE VIEW
PINOT NOIR 2021
ORANGE NSW

HOOSEGG
CABERNET BLEND
ORANGE NSW

15/50

14/55

14/55

14/55

14/55

90

90



